

ô

W.P(C)No. 541 OF 2004
ITEM NO.MM(A)

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....of 2004 in
WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 541 OF 2004

M/S. ZEE TELEFILMS LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(appln. for appropriate orders)

Date: 01/10/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For RR 2-4Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv. Ms. Radha Rangaswamy
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

For ESPNMr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Union of IndiaMr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. with main Writ Petition on Tuesday, i.e.

5th of October, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER